
Hospitality Table expenses

(Regular Sunday)

Sytrofoam coffee cups
Plastic cold cups
Reg. coffee
Sugar
Creamer
Napkins
Stirers or spoons

65-75 at $1.00 for 100
50-60 at $1.25 for 100
I 1.5 oz. at $3.50 for 34.5 oz.
1-112 lb. at $1.79 for 5lbs.
6 oz. at $2.50 for 12 oz.
100-125 at 2.49 for 400
40-50 at 2.00 for 1000

Cold drink 2 gals. $1.29 to 1.39 each. ($2.58-$2.78)

l

Aprox. Cost
for 1 year

$ 36.00
40.00
60.00
30.00
65.00
50.00

2.50

140.00
$423.50

(special Sunday events such as 1st Communion, Confirmation, St. Joseph's Table, Epiphany,
Pentecost)

7f( (Other social occasions such as the parish picnic, and night events, ice cream socials, etc.
I don't know how many of the supplies are needed for these events. You may need to
ask the people who run these socials.)

(Table cloths used every Sunday and special lace cloths and some special decorations
have been donated and are available. The cost of these probably are between $50. & $75.)

Added to above regular Sunday list:

Cake I sheet $30.00
desert plates 90-100 at $2.50 for 125
9" plates 90-100 at $3.50 for 125
forks 90-100 at $1.25 for 100
spoons 90-100 at $1.25 for 100
knives 90-100 at $1.25 for 100
Dinner napkins 90-100 at $1.00 for 100
Punch in place of cold drink above Approx. $8.00

Total

Submitted by Jean DiGiovanni

# of events
4 5

$120.00 $150.00
10.00 12.00
12.00 15.00
5.00 6.25
5.00 6.25
5.00 6.25
4.00 5.00
32.00 40.00

$193.00 $240.75


