Hospitality Table expenses

(Regular Sunday)		Aprox. Cost for 1 year
Sytrofoam coffee cups	65-75 at \$1.00 for 100	\$ 36.00
Plastic cold cups	50-60 at \$1.25 for 100	40.00
Reg. coffee	11.5 oz. at \$3.50 for 34.5 oz.	60.00
Sugar	1-1/2 lb. at \$1.79 for 5lbs.	30.00
Creamer	6 oz. at \$2.50 for 12 oz.	65.00
Napkins	100-125 at 2.49 for 400	50.00
Stirers or spoons	40-50 at 2.00 for 1000	2.50
Cold drink	2 gals. \$1.29 to 1.39 each. (\$2.58-\$2.78)	140.00 \$423.50

(special Sunday events such as 1st Communion, Confirmation, St. Joseph's Table, Epiphany, Pentecost)

Added to above regular Sunday list:			# of events	
			4	5
Cake	1 sheet	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$150.00
desert plates	90-100 at 5	\$2.50 for 125	10.00	12.00
9" plates	90-100 at 9	\$3.50 for 125	12.00	15.00
forks	90-100 at 5	\$1.25 for 100	5.00	6.25
spoons	90-100 at 5	\$1.25 for 100	5.00	6.25
knives	90-100 at 5	\$1.25 for 100	5.00	6.25
Dinner napkins	90-100 at 9	\$1.00 for 100	4.00	5.00
Punch in place of co	old drink above	Approx. \$8.00	32.00	40.00
		Total	\$193.00	\$240.75

(Other social occasions such as the parish picnic, and night events, ice cream socials, etc. I don't know how many of the supplies are needed for these events. You may need to ask the people who run these socials.)

(Table cloths used every Sunday and special lace cloths and some special decorations have been donated and are available. The cost of these probably are between \$50. & \$75.)